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Commaissioners
District = Commissioner Phone Email
1 Debbie Sudhoff =~ 865-982-3235  debbie.sudhoff@blountk12.org
2 Vandy Kemp 865-984-1212  vandy.kemp@blountkl2.org
3 Diane Bain 865-982-8523  diane.bain@blountkl12.org
5 Scott Helton 865-320-4450  scott.helton@blountkl12.org
Rudd Hollow 6 Phil Porter 865-984-1212  phil.porter@blountk12.org
z / Fred Goins 865-984-3829  fred.goins@blountkl2.org
??;ﬁ R 4 Robbie Kirkland ~ 865-765-1211  robbie.kirkland@blountk12.org
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DISCLAIMER: This map was created by the Blount County GIS Group, and was compiled
from the most authentic information available. This product is for informational
purposes and may not have been prepared for, or be suitable for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. The Group is not responsible for any errors or omissions contained
hereon.
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